Oklahoma Road User Charge Task Force

Meeting Agenda

December 15, 2022, 3:30pm

Oklahoma Department of Transportation

~ Virtual ~

Livestream for Public: https://video.ibm.com/channel/9frVhkSMsbh

3:30

3:35

3:40

3:55

4:05

4:10

Welcome & Announcements

Approval of Minutes from the August 31
RUC OK Task Force Meeting

Recommendation from Evaluation Team
to authorize ODOT to proceed with
negotiations with highest rated firm from
Pilot Account Manager RFP

Discussion on Pilot Web Page and Results of
Survey on Pilot Logo

Open Discussion

Closing Remarks
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