Oklahoma Road User Charge Task Force Meeting Agenda

December 15, 2022, 3:30pm

Oklahoma Department of Transportation ~ Virtual ~

Livestream for Public: <u>https://video.ibm.com/channel/9frVhkSMsbh</u>



3:30	Welcome & Announcements	Secretary Tim Gatz
3:35	Approval of Minutes from the August 31 st RUC OK Task Force Meeting	Secretary Tim Gatz
3:40	Recommendation from Evaluation Team to authorize ODOT to proceed with negotiations with highest rated firm from Pilot Account Manager RFP	Russell Hulin, RUC Program Advisor
3:55	Discussion on Pilot Web Page and Results of Survey on Pilot Logo	Brenda Jones Barwick & Cory Cart, Jones PR Firm
4:05	Open Discussion	Secretary Tim Gatz
4:10	Closing Remarks	Secretary Tim Gatz